HELIA 55, boites de dérivation en saillie IP 55

Boites en saillie

- avec entrées de cables
- avec couvercle

Réf. d'article :

EAN:

Longueur

Largeur

Hauteur

Entrées

Entrée de tube au sol
Sans halogéne
Emballage intérieur/envoi

252
5412222252016
75 mm

75 mm

37 mm

7 x 20 mm

2x16mm+ 2 x20 mm

10/100
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